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APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS

APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service

Summerhaven Wind, LP Ben Greenhouse

Summerhaven Wind, LP
5500 North Service Road
Suite 205

Burlington, ON L7L 6W6

Tel: 905-335-4904
Fax: 905-335-5731
ben.greenhouse@nexteraenergy.com

APPLICANT COUNSEL

Kristyn Annis

McCarthy Tetrault LLP
Toronto Dominion Centre
Suite 5300, TD Bank Tower
Toronto ON M5K 1E6

Tel: 416-601-7624

Fax: 416-868-0673
kannis@mccarthy.ca

INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service
Capital Power GP Holdings Boris de Jonge
Inc

Capital Power GP Holdings Inc
200 University Avenue

Suite 1301

Toronto ON M5H 3C6

Tel: 416-773-7446

Fax: 416-773-7470
bdeJonge@capitalpower.com
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Capital Power GP Holdings
Inc

Corporation of Haldimand
County
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Todd Josifovski

Capital Power GP Holdings Inc
200 University Avenue

Suite 1301

Toronto ON M5H 3C6

Tel: 416-773-7408

Fax: 416-773-7470
tiosifov@capitalpower.com

Don Boyle

CAO

Corporation of Haldimand County
P.O. Box 400

45 Munsee Street North

Cayuga ON NOA 1EO

Tel: 905-318.5932 Ext: 220

Fax: 905-772-2085
dboyle@haldimandcounty.on.ca

Woodward McKaig
Barristers & Solicitors
Sullivan, Mahoney LLP

40 Queen Street

P.O. Box 1360

St. Catharines ON L2R 622
Tel: 905-688-8470

Fax: 905-688-5814
wbmckaig@sullivan-mahoney.com
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Fraser Milner Casgrain LLP

Glenfred GasWells Ltd.

Haldimand County Hydro Inc.

Independent Electricity
System Operator
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Helen Newland

Barrister & Solicitor

Fraser Milner Casgrain LLP

#400, Toronto Dominion Centre, 77 King S
Toronto ON M5X 1B2

Tel: 416-863-4471

Fax: 416-863-4592
Helen.newland@fmc-law.com

Fred Reicheld
Glenfred GasWells Ltd.
R.R #3

1016 Concession 6
Jarvis ON NOA 1JO
Tel: 519-587-2190

Fax: 519-587-2190
Not Provided

Lloyd Payne

President & CEO

Haldimand County Hydro Inc.
1 Greendale Drive

Caledonia ON N3Ww 2J3
Tel: 905-765-5344

Fax: 905-765-5316
Ipayne@hchydro.ca

Carl Burrell

Senior Analyst, Regulatory Affairs
Independent Electricity System Operator
655 Bay Street, Suite 410

P.O. Box 1

Toronto ON M5G 2K4

Tel: 416-506-2858

Fax: 905-506-2847
carl.burrell@ieso.ca
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Independent Electricity Richard Lanni
System Operator
Legal Counsel
Independent Electricity System Operator
655 Bay Street, Suite 410
P.O. Box 1
Toronto ON M5G 2K4
Tel: 416-506-2857

Fax: 416-506-1466
richard.lanni@ieso.ca

April 5, 2011


mailto:richard.lanni@ieso.ca

